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Start : 14:55, End : 15:10

1 LMP3 BHK MOTORSPORT CAMPANA Sergio (S) Duqueine D08 1:39.353 - - 168.5 5
2 LMP3 BRETTON RACING PINHEIRO Bernardo (S) Ligier JSP320 1:39.560 0.207 0.207 168.2 9
3 NP02 CD SPORT IMBOURG Thomas (S) Nova Proto 02 1:39.690 0.337 0.130 168.0 9
4 NP02 NERGUTI COMPETITION ORTELLI Stéphane (G) Nova Proto 02 1:39.829 0.476 0.139 167.7 7
5 LMP3 CMR FIELDING Sennan (G) Ginetta G61 1:39.834 0.481 0.005 167.7 7
6 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE KOLOVOS Georgios (B) Ligier JSP320 1:40.407 1.054 0.573 166.8 9
7 LMP3 REITER ENGINEERING CAPILLAIRE Vincent (S) Ligier JSP320 1:40.455 1.102 0.048 166.7 9
8 NP02 GRAFF ROSSI Louis (B) Nova Proto 02 1:40.754 1.401 0.299 166.2 9
9 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT GAILLARD Karen (S) Nova Proto 02 1:40.778 1.425 0.024 166.2 9
10 NP02 GRAFF TROUILLET Eric (B) Nova Proto 02 1:40.810 1.457 0.032 166.1 9
11 LMP3 TEAM VIRAGE ZIELONKA Jacek (B) Ligier JSP320 1:40.996 1.643 0.186 165.8 8
12 LMP3 TS CORSE KUMAR Nathan (B) Duqueine D08 1:41.248 1.895 0.252 165.4 9
13 LMP3 CMR MICHAL Fabien (B) Ginetta G61 1:41.266 1.913 0.018 165.4 7
14 NP02 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN WOLFF Jacques(B) Nova Proto 02 1:41.268 1.915 0.002 165.4 8
15 NP02 LAMO RACING LAFOURCADE Alexandre (B) Nova Proto 02 1:41.288 1.935 0.020 165.3 7
16 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT CREED Erwin (B) Nova Proto 02 1:41.347 1.994 0.059 165.2 9
17 LMP3 INTEREUROPOL BUKHANTSOV Alexander (B) Ligier JSP320 1:41.376 2.023 0.029 165.2 8
18 LMP3 ANS MOTORSPORT LEMOINE Julien (B) Ligier JSP320 1:41.404 2.051 0.028 165.1 8
19 NP02 MV2S RACING CRESP Christophe (B) Nova Proto 02 1:41.406 2.053 0.002 165.1 8
20 NP02 GRAFF GESHEV Alim (B) Nova Proto 02 1:41.805 2.452 0.399 164.5 9
21 NP02 LAMO RACING MOREL Frederic  (B) Nova Proto 02 1:42.021 2.668 0.216 164.1 8
22 NP02 COGEMO MORALES Sébastien (B) Nova Proto 02 1:42.239 2.886 0.218 163.8 9
23 LMP3 CD SPORT SHORT Chris (B) Ligier JSP320 1:42.249 2.896 0.010 163.8 9
24 NP02 ANS MOTORSPORT ROSATI Rodolphe (B) Nova Proto 02 1:42.284 2.931 0.035 163.7 9
25 LMP3 DKR BROWINSON Jon (B) Duqueine D08 1:42.567 3.214 0.283 163.3 5
26 LMP3 RACING SPIRIT OF LEMAN GISY Christian (B) Ligier JSP320 1:42.993 3.640 0.426 162.6 8
27 NP02 CD SPORT JENSEN Michael (B) Nova Proto 02 1:43.199 3.846 0.206 162.3 9
28 NP02 MV2S RACING CIMADOMO Philippe (B) Nova Proto 02 1:43.805 4.452 0.606 161.3 6
29 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT BRENIER Christopher (S) Nova Proto 02 1:44.189 4.836 0.384 160.7 8
30 LMP3 GRAFF LUO Haowen (B) Ligier JSP320 1:44.223 4.870 0.034 160.7 8
31 NP02 CD SPORT CARRIERE Christophe (B) Nova Proto 02 1:45.103 5.750 0.880 159.3 9
32 NP02 DB AUTOSPORT BASSORA Daniel (B) Nova Proto 02 1:46.598 7.245 1.495 157.1 8

33 NP02 COGEMO BOUHET Jesse (B) Nova Proto 02 - - - - 1
34 LMP3 MG SOUNDS BÖHM(B)/FOJTIK(B) Ginetta G61 - - - - 0
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